
VERSION 11/20/2020 8:41 AM EST 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 

SALES CONTRACT 

 
ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE 

Kelsey Will 

KelseyWill@clearchannel.com 

 
 

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR, LLC 

5333 Old Winter Garden Rd 

Orlando, FL 32811 
 

ORDER #1100940-ORL 

Visit Gainesville - Billboards - 08/24/2020 
 

 

 

ADVERTISER 

Visit Gainesville (#233088) 

30 E University Drive 

Gainesville, FL 32601 
 

BILL TO 

Visit Gainesville (#233088) 

30 E University Drive 

Gainesville, FL 32601 
 

 

 

OCALA/GAINESVILLE 

 

Product Display Start Week 4-Week Periods 4-Week Rate Price 

Bulletin #002162 - I-75 WS 0.7mi 

S/O I-10 F/N - 1 - 12' x 42' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $900.00 $11,700.00 

Bulletin #002166 - I-75 ES 0.7mi N/O 

CO 484 F/S - 1 - 10' x 40' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $900.00 $11,700.00 

Bulletin #002801 - I-75 WS 1.1mi 

N/O SR 236 F/N - 1 - 10' x 

44' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $1,550.00 $20,150.00 

Bulletin #003423 - I-75 WS 0.3mi 

S/O SR 222 F/NW - 1 - 10' x 

40' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $1,550.00 $20,150.00 

Bulletin #008038 - I-75 WS 0.9mi 

N/O SR 6 F/NW - 1 - 10'6" x 

43' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $300.00 $3,900.00 

Bulletin #008232 - I-75 ES 3.5mi N/O 

I-10 F/NW - 1 - 14' x 48' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $950.00 $12,350.00 

Digital Bulletin #008308 - US 441/27 WS 

0.2mi N/O CO 466 F/S - 1 - 

14' x 48' 

1/11/2021 13.0 $1,400.00 $18,200.00 

 

COMMENTS 

Billing begins on 1/11/21. Production is included in this contract. Vinyl will be guaranteed 

for one year after start date. If vinyl is damaged after warranty expires, client will be billed 

to replace at market price. Artwork will need to be confirmed & ordered by 12/23/20 to be 

installed on time. Production cost of $3,578 will be due by 12/23/20. 

 

CONTRACT TOTAL 

Service Cost $98,150.00 
 

Production $3,578.00 

TOTAL $101,728.00 
  

 


